Resultatlista
Dubbeltest Oktober
Stromsund 22-10-17

Skyttegymnasiet

Stromsund



Omgang 1

Herrar
1 Daniel Wallberg

Herrjunior
1 Ake Stener
2 Hugo Nyberg
3 Fredrik Larsson
4 Tobias Roming

Damjunior
1 Fanny Storm
2 Nina Englund
3 Silje Oster-Forsberg
4 Kajsa Fredriksson
5 Hanna Lundin
6 Nicolle Nygren
7 Wilma Berggren
8 Ronja Persson

Ramselefors SKF

Aspas USKF
Drangsmark
Vaksala
Bromma/Solna SKF

Loos

Gavle FS
Rosersberg SKF
Fagersta

Umea SKF
Umea SKF
Kristinehamn
Kyrkas SKF

Serie 1
103,1

102,9
99,2
94,3
95,9

101,1
101,8
98,5
103,9
98,9
98,7
95,6
99,6

Serie 2
104,1

99,1
98,7
96,0
92,0

104,2
1011
102,6
99,1
99,6
99,1
94,9
101,0

Serie 3
103,6

104,6
98,7
97,4
96,3

102,4
99,9
102,9
100,8
97,9
98,5
99,2
90,9

Serie 4
101,9

101,9
101,7
95,8
97,0

104,5
103,1
101,6
95,7
98,6
94,8
98,8
96,8

Serie 5

103,4

101,5
96,1
96,7
96,2

Serie 6
105,4

103,6
97,4
98,2
94,4

Summa
621,5

613,6
591,8
578,4
571,8

412,2
405,9
405,6
399,5
395,0
391,1
388,5
388,3

51*

35*
22*
18*
15*

30*
22*
20*
18*
14*
11*
10*
14*



Omgang 2

Herrar
1 Daniel Wallberg

Herrjunior
1 Ake Stener
2 Tobias Roming
3 Fredrik Larsson

Damjunior
1 Fanny Storm
2 Silje Oster-Forsberg
3 Hanna Lundin
4 Kajsa Fredriksson
5 Nina Englund
6 Ronja Persson
7 Nicolle Nygren

Ramselefors SKF

Aspas USKF
Bromma/Solna SKF
Vaksala

Loos
Rosersberg SKF
Umea SKF
Fagersta

Gavle FS
Kyrkas SKF
Umea SKF

Serie 1

103,3

101,2
97,0
93,1

102,7
101,9
101,2
99,1
100,6
99,1
98,1

Serie 2

103,5

102,2
97,9
95,5

102,1
100,5
100,4
100,6
99,3

101,7
98,0

Serie 3

102,6

100,7
96,9
92,6

102,7
101,7
102,7
99,4
99,0
95,2
100,3

Serie 4

103,8

98,8
99,3
96,4

103,7
103,6
100,3
100,4
98,2
99,2
96,4

Summa

617,6

600,2
580,7
568,0

411,2
407,7
404,6
399,5
397,1
395,2
392,8

45*

29*
20*
12*

28*
24*
22*
17*
17*
15*
13*



